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SVENSKA MOTORSPORTFORBUNDET

SM Roadracing Deltavling 1 2022

Open 600/R6 Cup
Result of Race 1

Started : 25

Pos Nbr Cls

Classified : 22

PIC Name

ARC

Not Classified : 3

Motorcycle Total time
City / Club Gap hmsec Km/h

6 - 8 May 2022
Anderstorp - 4025 mtr.

Fastest

Km/h

In

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

36 'pen60

69 ipen60

133 pen 60

55 ipen60

18 'pen60

144 )pen 60

86 'pen60

99 pen60

26 'pen60

44 R6 Cup

222 )pen 60

23 'pen60

96 ipen60

56 'pen60

28 pen60

1

10

11

12

13

14

Lukas Strandéang (SWE)

Bobbo Enger (NOR)

Alexander Castius (SWE)

Oliver Ryrvall (SWE)

Dennis Karlsson (SWE)

John Johansson (SWE)

UIf Lindquist (SWE)

Thomas Gustafsson (SWE)

Jens Dahlkvist (SWE)

Kristoffer Holmerud (NOR)

Joel Dahlquist (SWE)

Cenneth Andersson (SWE)

Fredrik Brunell (SWE)

Roland Christensen (SWE)

Hampus Ornell (SWE)

Yamaha YZF-R6 -- 12 laps -- 20:09548 143.75
Alings as
Falkenbergs MK

Yamaha YZF-R6 0.206 20:09.754 143.73

Anderstorp RC

Yamaha YZF-R6 0332 20:09880 143.71
Trelleborg
Sydskanes Emse MCK

Honda CBR 6 00RR 3946 20:13494 14328
Nykoping

Linképings MS

Honda CBR 6 00RR 20.662 20:30210 141 .34
Kalmar

MCHK-Racing

Yamaha YZF-R6 44.945 20:54.493 138.60
Trelleborg
Sydskanes Emse MCK

Yamaha YZF-R6 49.094 20:58642 138.14
Kvanum
SMC

Triumph Daytona 675 49.418 20:58966 138.11
Landvetter
SMC

Yamaha YZF-R6 55.470 21:05018 13745
Landskrona
Sydskanes Emse MCK

Yamaha YZF-R6 57.246 21:06.794 137.25

Borg mc klubb

Yamaha YZF-R6 1:04421 21:13969 13648
Trelleborg
Sydskanes Emse MCK

Yamaha YZF-R6 1:24630 21:34178 13435
Nykvam
Filip Backlund Motorférening

Yamaha YZF-R6 1:26594 21:36.142 134 .15
Hovés
Anderstorp RC

Triumph Daytona 675 1:28989 21:38537 13390
Ucklum
SMC

Kawasaki ZX6R 1:29500 21:39.048 13385
Koping
Filip Backlund Motorférening

1:39.783

1:39.830

1:39.899

1:39.787

1:41.047

1:43.190

1:42928

1:43284

1:43.806

1:44198

1:44315

1:46.809

1:46.328

1:46.721

1:46819

145 22

145 .15

145 05

14521

143 40

140 42

140.78

140 .29

139 .59

139 .06

13891

135 .66

136 .28

135.77

135 .65

11

12

12

Fastest time : 1:39.711 inlap 8 by nbr. 73: Casper Jansson (Y amaha)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppot AB

Publication-time

Tadingsledare

Carry Martensson

Supenisor

Timekeeper

Bjorn Andersson Marcus Ladarp
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Results remain provisional pendng technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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SVENSKA MOTORSPORTFORBUNDET

SM Roadracing Deltavling 1 2022

Open 600/R6 Cup
Result of Race 1

Started : 25

Pos Nbr Cls

Classified : 22

PIC Name

ARC

Not Classified : 3

Motorcycle
City / Club

Gap

Total time

hm sec

Km/h

6 - 8 May 2022
Anderstorp - 4025 mtr.

Fastest

Km/h

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

7 'pen60

70 ipen60

66 'pen60

16 'pen60

89 ipen60

53 pen60

24 pen60

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Niklas Johansson (SWE)

Timmy Karlsson (SWE)

Lars-Johan Lindh (SWE)

Patrik Martensson (SWE)

Christoffer Josefsson (SWE)

Karin Marneson (SWE)

Robert Jonsson (SWE)

Honda C BR 6 00RR
Bromma
Linkdpings MS

Yamaha YZF-R6
Link6éping
Linkdpings MS
Yamaha YZF-R6
Falun

SMC

Yamaha YZF-R6
Gavle

1:30502

-- 11 laps --

0842

1326

Filip Backlund Motorférening

Yamaha YZF-R6
Falkenberg
Falkenbergs MK

Kawasaki ZX6R
Marsta
SMC

Kawasaki ZX6R
Tibro

22.862

26.276

-- 10 laps --

Filip Backlund Motorférening

21:40.050

20:10623

20:11465

20:11.949

20:33485

20:36.899

20:52.296

133.74

13165

13156

13151

129.21

128.86

115.70

1:46.803

1:48.820

1:48.656

1:47.140

1:49.845

1:49.634

2:01.758

13567

133.16

133 .36

13524

13191

132.17

119.01

10

10

[Not Classified

Did not Finish

DNF 73 ipen60

DNF

2 'pen60

DNF 65 'pen60

Casper Jansson (SWE)

Marcus Idbrant (SWE)

Peter Rustad (NOR)

Yamaha YZF-R6
Tranas
Tranas MS

Yamaha YZF-R6
Kalmar
Héas sleholms MK

Yamaha YZF-R6
Oslo
Borg MC

-- 10 laps --

-- 7laps --

-- 6laps --

144 .18

136.23

143 .22

1:39.711

1:44.783

1:40.253

145 .32

138 .29

144 53

Fastest time : 1:39.711 inlap 8 by nbr. 73: Casper Jansson (Y amaha)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppot AB

Publication-time

Tadingsledare

Carry Martensson

Supenisor

Bjorn Andersson

Timekeeper

Marcus Ladarp
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Results remain provisional pendng technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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